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INVENTORY OF K to 12 MATERIALS
Senior High School Summary

SCHOOL : ________________________________________________________________________  SY: _______________________

	LEARNING AREAS
BOOK TITLES
	Curriculum Guide
	Teacher’s Guide
	Learner’s Material

	
	
	
	Receipt (June)
	Actual (March)
	Variance (R-A)

	Grade Levels
	11
	12
	11
	12
	11
	12
	11
	12
	11
	12

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


Remarks:________________________________________________________________________________________
_______________________________________________________________________________________________
	
	Prepared:
	
	Noted

	Signature:
	
	
	

	Name:
	
	
	

	School Designation:
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** This form is to be prepared by the School Property Custodian and be noted by the School Head.
**You may add rows if needed
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